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Men / 9 / 12-13 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joshua Rauchwerger904
American

13.000 12.100 13.05011.500 11.60012.800 74.050
3T 1 4 7 1 1T 1 

1 

William Pearce903
American

13.300 11.600 12.80013.000 10.90011.200 72.800
1 4T 1 8 7 5 2 

2 

Alejandro Suarez909
Cal Sports

13.000 11.800 13.40011.800 11.00011.600 72.600
3T 2 2 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Hakim Tokhi910
Cal Sports

12.600 11.400 13.9009.700 11.60010.800 70.000
7 6 12 1 9 1T 4 

4 

Preston Magonigal918
Technique

12.800 10.900 13.40010.000 10.40010.700 68.200
5 8 11 2T 10 8 5 

5 

Kirk Jensen902
American

11.100 11.700 13.20010.100 10.50011.100 67.700
11 3 10 5 8 6T 6 

6 

Nikolas Mamola908
Cal Sports

11.900 10.400 13.30010.900 11.1009.300 66.900
9T 10 7 4 12 3 7 

7 

Sevan Atoyan917
Technique

12.700 7.000 13.10011.700 10.50011.400 66.400
6 12 3 6 4T 6T 8 

8 

Brennen Nelson913
Extreme

12.100 11.600 10.90011.400 8.50011.400 65.900
8 4T 5 11 4T 11 9 

9 

John Eisenberg914
High Sierra

11.900 9.200 12.45011.100 8.30011.500 64.450
9T 11 6 9 3 12 10 

10 

Marcus Laguisma907
Cal Sports

10.300 10.600 11.00010.300 8.80011.300 62.300
12 9 9 10 6 10 11 

11 

Jannik Haas905
Cal Sports

13.100 11.200 0.00010.700 10.10010.300 55.400
2 7 8 12 11 9 12 

12 


